MBH-273-AS1 Die
MBH-293-AS2A/B Die
High Temperature HT-Rejustor™
Information furnished by Microbridge Technologies is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Microbridge Technologies for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any
patent or patent rights of Microbridge Technologies. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
© 2008 Microbridge Technologies, Inc. 1980 Sherbrooke St. West, Montreal, Quebec, H3H 1E8 Tel: 514-938-8089 Fax: 514-938-9089
Rev. 1.0   April 17, 2008

requirements. Contact Microbridge with your requirements.
Note: Performance specifications achieved with production devices may vary from the numbers cited herein for prototypes.
Table 5: ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Operating Range Order Code Package
MBH-273-AS Type 1 -55 to 230 115P Die
MBH-293AS- Type 2A +150 to +200°C 115R Die
MBH-293AS- Type 2B +175 to +225°C 115S Die
INCOMING WAFER TESTING (DIE LEVEL INSPECTION)
Inspect to MIL-STD-883G Method 2010.11 condition B (waiving bondpad discoloration) at five PCM spots on each wafer.
Criteria for bondpad discoloration is waived due to proprietary die capping procedure which causes surface roughness on
aluminum. Wirebond pull tests show no adverse affects on pad performance.
MBH-273-AS1  www.microbridgetech.com
MBH-293-AS2 A/B
© 2008 Microbridge Technologies, Inc. 1980 Sherbrooke St. West, Montreal, Quebec, H3H 1E8 Tel: 514-938-8089 Fax: 514-938-9089
Rev. 1.0 4  April 17, 2008
HT-REJUSTOR PERFORMANCE EXAMPLES:
The following examples are for illustrative purposes. They demonstrate resistance deviation from the initial value (adjusted and